Results as of March 27, 2010 at 2137

Player Name

Durkop
Kizer
Presutti
Darroch
Miller
Schmidt
Bensink
Bensink_C
Darroch
Durkop
Carlson
James Wilson
Mason
Schmidt
Barden
Kulig
Schmidt
Bensink
Carlson
Larson
Presutti

Pool Name

Was There Any Doubt
N8rdawg Bites Hard
Second One
MikeD 1
Ron
Taras picks
Favorite Flavor
Bensink2
MikeD 2
Are You Kidding
MAC ATTACK
James
Mason 1
MikeS
Jeff the Cherry
SHARON 1
TheH8t
My Way
Stacy!

Out of My But
First One

Pool Type

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

Tie Breaker Points

160
155
156
153
132
112
180
140
153
150
149
129
112
135
152
103
136
139
127
138
156

Final Four

Ohio St
Georgetown
Kansas
Kansas
Ohio St
Kansas
Kansas
Georgetown
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas

Final Four

Kansas St
Butler
Pittsburgh
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Pittsburgh
Syracuse
Kansas St
Pittsburgh
Syracuse
Pittsburgh
Vanderbilt
Pittsburgh
Syracuse

Final Four

West Virginia
Kentucky
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
Kentucky
West Virginia
West Virginia
Kentucky
West Virginia
West Virginia
Kentucky
West Virginia
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Wisconsin

Final Four

Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Villanova
Duke
Baylor
Duke
Duke
Villanova
Villanova
Villanova
Baylor
Villanova

Final Game

Ohio St
Butler
Kansas
Kansas
Syracuse
Kansas
Kansas
Syracuse
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Pittsburgh
Syracuse
Kansas
Pittsburgh
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Syracuse

Final Game

Duke
Kentucky
Duke
Duke
West Virginia
Duke
Kentucky
West Virginia
Duke
Kentucky
Duke
West Virginia
Kentucky
West Virginia
Kentucky
Duke
Kentucky
Villanova
Kentucky
Baylor
Villanova

Champion

Duke
Butler
Kansas
Duke
Syracuse
Duke
Kansas
Syracuse
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
West Virginia
Pittsburgh
Syracuse
Kansas
Pittsburgh
Kansas
Kansas
Kentucky
Kansas
Syracuse

Avg

Current Points

76
71
69
68
66
66
62
62
62
62
61
60
60
60
56
56
54
51
48
48
46

60.19

$315.00

Rank

©ONOUODWNR

Amount

$220.50
$63.00
$31.50





